TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

MACARONS BOURBON VANILLA 3CM (240 PCS) FZ

SKU: B40.22
Categories: Finished Afternoon Tea Specialities
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Vanilla macaron with Tahitian Bourbon vanilla filling.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain hazelnuts and pistachios.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes
Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes
Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-afternoon-tea-specialities/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/afternoon-tea/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/finished-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/macaron/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/macarons/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vanilla-macaron/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vanilla-macaron/

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian

Vegan

Lactose intolerant
Coeliacs

Halal approved

Kosher approved
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ

Calories

Fat (g)

Sat. fat (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, ALMONDS, EGG white (CH), coconut fat, BUTTER, water, skimmed MILK powder, invert sugar, maize
starch, EGG yolk (CH), natural flavourings, humectants (sorbitol, glycerine), vanilla extract 0.1% (Bourbon,
Tahiti), starch, vegetable oil (coconut, palm kernel), colourings (carotene).
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